

NDDB CALF LIMITED

PT participation registration form

1. Name of the Participant Laboratory/Organization:	
2. Contact person details:	
Name :	Designation:
Mobile No. :	Email Id :
3. Complete postal address (for d	ispatch of PT Material):
*(Building No., Street No., Area, C	ity, District, State, Country, Pin code)
4. Details required for invoicing	& new vendor creation in the system:
GST Reg. Type: Regular / Compo	osition/ Casual (Please tick appropriate)
GST No.:	PAN No.:
MSME Reg. No.:	IT TAN No.:
5. Interested to participate in PT	Round No's (as per the PT calendar):
6. Payment details:	
Mode of payment : DD/Cheque	e/RTGS/NEFT Amount paid:
Transaction ID/No.:	Date of payment:
GST No. (NDDB CALF LTD): 24A	AICN7290E1ZD
Bank details for online paymer	at:
Name of bank : Bank of Baroda,	NDDB Extension Branch, Anand, Gujarat.
·	(Please read "Zero" after BARB)
Account No. : 9824020000001	4
*While making payment through	RTGS/NEFT, Kindly mention "PT round No" in remarks.
*DD/Cheque shall be in favor o	of "NDDB CALF LIMITED"
L *Darticination fees shall be noted in a	

Name of Lab representative:

Sign & Date:

Address: NDDB CALF LTD, Near Anandalaya School, Anand 388001, Gujarat.

Contact No: 02692-226-693; Email Id: ptcalf@nddbcalf.com